
Bangalore -Bhagat Ki Kothi (Jodhpur) Express/16508 - Exp - SWR 
UBL/Hubli Junction to MRJ/Miraj Junction 

6h 5m - 279 km - 4 halts - Departs Tue,Thu 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Departs Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SBC Bangalore City Junction 21:55 8 1 0 34 903 SWR
2 YPR Yesvantpur Junction 22:05 22:07 2m 3 1 6 69 919 SWR
3 TK Tumkur 23:03 23:05 2m 1 1 70 71 823 SWR
4 TTR Tiptur 00:05 00:06 1m 2 2 141 39 860 SWR
5 ASK Arsikere Junction 00:45 00:50 5m 0 2 166 56 816 SWR
6 RRB Birur Junction 01:38 01:40 2m 1 2 211 64 802 SWR
7 DVG Davangere 03:27 03:30 3m 0 2 326 43 598 SWR
8 HRR Harihar 03:48 03:50 2m 0 2 339 58 553 SWR
9 RNR Ranibennur 04:14 04:15 1m 0 2 362 67 583 SWR
10 HVR Haveri 04:44 04:45 1m 0 2 395 45 558 SWR
11 UBL Hubli Junction 06:25 06:35 10m 1 2 470 50 640 SWR
12 DWR Dharwad 06:59 07:00 1m 1 2 490 51 737 SWR
13 LD Londa Junction 08:23 08:25 2m 2 2 560 44 643 SWR
14 BGM Belgaum 09:35 09:40 5m 1 2 612 50 752 SWR
15 GPB Ghatprabha 10:49 10:50 1m 1 2 670 43 621 SWR
16 MRJ Miraj Junction 12:40 12:45 5m 1 2 749 37 554 CR
17 SLI Sangli 12:57 13:00 3m 1 2 756 69 559 CR
18 KRD Karad 13:59 14:00 1m 1 2 824 59 597 CR
19 STR Satara 15:00 15:03 3m 2 2 883 40 637 CR
20 PUNE Pune Junction 18:40 18:50 10m 1 2 1029 55 556 CR
21 LNL Lonavala 19:59 20:00 1m 2 2 1092 35 623 CR
22 KJT Karjat Junction 20:49 20:50 1m 2 2 1121 56 57 CR
23 KYN Kalyan Junction 21:40 21:45 5m 6 2 1168 45 10 CR
24 BIRD Bhiwandi Road 22:09 22:10 1m 0 2 1186 41 26 CR
25 BSR Vasai Road 22:50 22:55 5m 6 2 1213 64 7 WR
26 VAPI Vapi 00:49 00:50 1m 0 3 1334 63 27 WR
27 BL Valsad 01:15 01:16 1m 2 3 1360 43 15 WR
28 NVS Navsari 02:10 02:11 1m 1 3 1399 52 14 WR
29 ST Surat 02:45 02:55 10m 3 3 1429 79 19 WR
30 BH Bharuch Junction 03:40 03:41 1m 3 3 1488 74 19 WR
31 BRC Vadodara Junction 04:38 04:55 17m 2 3 1559 65 36 WR
32 ANND Anand Junction 05:28 05:29 1m 0 3 1595 69 44 WR
33 ND Nadiad Junction 05:45 05:46 1m 0 3 1613 46 37 WR
34 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 06:45 07:05 20m 6 3 1659 33 51 WR
35 MSH Mahesana Junction 09:19 09:20 1m 0 3 1732 65 95 WR
36 SID Siddhpur 09:53 09:54 1m 0 3 1767 32 136 WR
37 PNU Palanpur Junction 10:49 10:50 1m 0 3 1797 57 216 WR
38 ABR Abu Road 11:45 11:55 10m 2 3 1849 70 264 NWR
39 JWB Jawai Bandh 13:06 13:07 1m 0 3 1932 49 292 NWR
40 FA Falna 13:27 13:28 1m 0 3 1948 49 282 NWR
41 MJ Marwar Junction 14:50 14:55 5m 1 3 2015 81 267 NWR
42 PMY Pali Marwar 15:18 15:19 1m 1 3 2046 75 221 NWR
43 LUNI Luni Junction 15:52 15:55 3m 0 3 2087 45 180 NWR
44 BGKT Bhagat Ki Kothi 16:33 0 3 2115 - 229 NWR

India Rail Info

http://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 23 2014 (3:24PM)

Jul 23 2014 (3:24PM)

1

1


